
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   College of Charleston 297  292  284       873  +9 
3  T2  2   Miami 301  301  272       874  +10 

10  T7  3   Maryland 313  295  278       886  +22 
11  5  4   Ohio State 314  292  283       889  +25 
2  T2  5   Michigan 300  302  288       890  +26 
6  T7  6   Michigan State 307  301  285       893  +29 
5  4  7   Old Dominion 303  300  292       895  +31 
4  6  8   North Carolina 302  305  290       897  +33 
7  T7  9   Minnesota 308  300  291       899  +35 
8  T7  10   UCF 310  298  292       900  +36 
9  11  11   Illinois 311  300  291       902  +38 

T12  13  T12   Penn State  317  304  287       908  +44 
14  12  T12   East Carolina  319  293  296       908  +44 
16  T14  14   North Carolina State 322  302  289       913  +49 
15  16  T15   Boston College 320  307  294       921  +57 
17  17  T15   Campbell  323  308  290       921  +57 

T12  T14  17   Kansas, Univ. of  317  307  298       922  +58 
18  18  18   Indiana  329  308  308       945  +81 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Briar's Creek Invitational
The Golf Club at Briar's Creek

Johns Island, SC 
2021 Briar's Creek Invitational 

Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  73   70  67       210  -6   
2 2   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  75   69  68       212  -4   

T3 3   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  72   73  68       213  -3   
T23 T4   Leila Raines  Michigan State  75   76  66       217  +1   
T3 T4   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  71   74  72       217  +1   
T7 T4   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  77   71  69       217  +1   
T7 7   Ashley Lau  Michigan  74   74  71       219  +3   
6 T8   Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston  76   71  73       220  +4   

T32 T8   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  77   76  67       220  +4   
T27 T8   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  79   73  68       220  +4   
T10 T8   Crystal Wang  Illinois  73   76  71       220  +4   
T14 T8   Angel Lin  Boston College  77   73  70       220  +4   
5 T13   Monet Chun  Michigan  74   72  75       221  +5   

T23 T13   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  72   79  70       221  +5   
T10 T13   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  71   78  72       221  +5   
T14 T13   Valentina Rossi *  Michigan State  75   75  71       221  +5   
T14 T13   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  76   74  71       221  +5   
T14 T13   Valery Plata  Michigan State  76   74  71       221  +5   
T10 19   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  74   75  73       222  +6   
T10 T20   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  78   71  74       223  +7   
T23 T20   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  81   70  72       223  +7   
T43 T20   Sarah Willis  Penn State  81   74  68       223  +7   
T7 T20   Joanne Free  Minnesota  75   73  75       223  +7   
T43 T20   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  82   73  68       223  +7   
T37 T25   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  78   76  70       224  +8   
T14 T25   Renate Grimstad  Miami  77   73  74       224  +8   
T37 T25   Hailey Borja  Michigan  77   77  70       224  +8   
T14 T25   Grace Curran  Minnesota  77   73  74       224  +8   
T43 T25   Nicole Adam  North Carolina  76   79  69       224  +8   
T32 T30   Reena Sulkar  Illinois  78   75  72       225  +9   
T37 T30   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  80   74  71       225  +9   
74 T30   Sara Byrne  Miami  80   81  64       225  +9   

T32 T30   Elsie Verhoeven  Old Dominion  76   77  72       225  +9   
T50 T34   Xiaolin Tian  Maryland  77   79  70       226  +10   
T62 T34   Charlotte Lafourcade  Maryland  83   75  68       226  +10   
T27 T34   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  74   78  74       226  +10   
T14 T34   Noemie Sudron  Old Dominion  75   75  76       226  +10   
T27 T34   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  77   75  74       226  +10   
T23 T34   Jennifer Zhou  North Carolina  74   77  75       226  +10   
T55 T34   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  81   76  69       226  +10   
T32 T34   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  77   76  73       226  +10   
T37 T42   Anna Backman  Miami  75   79  73       227  +11   
T14 T42   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  80   70  77       227  +11   
T55 T42   Michelle Forsland  East Carolina  80   77  70       227  +11   

T14 T42   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  79   71  77       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T27 T46   Jess Baker  UCF  74   78  76       228  +12   
T62 T46   Kailie Vongsaga  Ohio State  79   79  70       228  +12   
T32 T46   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  80   73  75       228  +12   
T55 T46   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  78   79  71       228  +12   
T50 T50   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  82   74  73       229  +13   
T37 T50   Megan McLean  Penn State  76   78  75       229  +13   
T43 T50   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  79   76  74       229  +13   
T70 T53   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  84   75  71       230  +14   
T55 T53   Annabelle Ackroyd  Minnesota  79   78  73       230  +14   
T43 T53   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  79   76  75       230  +14   
T50 T53   Ashley Kim  Michigan  75   81  74       230  +14   
T62 T53   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  81   77  72       230  +14   
T43 T58   Camille Banzet  UCF  80   75  76       231  +15   
T62 T58   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  83   75  73       231  +15   
T50 T58   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  74   82  75       231  +15   
T62 T58   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  79   79  73       231  +15   
T50 T58   Kristin Jamieson  Ohio State  82   74  75       231  +15   
T37 T58   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  79   75  77       231  +15   
T27 T64   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  80   72  80       232  +16   
T55 T64   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  80   77  75       232  +16   
T62 T66   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  80   78  75       233  +17   
T70 T66   Aristelle Acuff  Kansas, Univ. of  82   77  74       233  +17   
T70 68   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  79   80  75       234  +18   
T62 T69   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  81   77  77       235  +19   
T62 T69   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  77   81  77       235  +19   
73 T69   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  85   75  75       235  +19   

T75 T69   Mary Parsons  Indiana  82   80  73       235  +19   
T43 T69   Angela Aung  Indiana  83   72  80       235  +19   
T83 T74   Alice Sundberg  Campbell  87   79  71       237  +21   
T55 T74   Isabel Sy  Illinois  81   76  80       237  +21   
T55 T76   Skylar Thompson  Ohio State  84   73  81       238  +22   
T80 T76   Leah Temple Lang  Boston College  82   82  74       238  +22   
T75 T78   Alexa Rivas  Boston College  81   81  77       239  +23   
T75 T78   Victoria Tip-Aucha  Penn State  82   80  77       239  +23   
T83 T80   Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  85   81  74       240  +24   
T80 T80   Hanna Hawks  Kansas, Univ. of  82   82  76       240  +24   
T87 T80   Isabell Ekstrom  Campbell  85   83  72       240  +24   
T75 T83   Sydney Naro  Michigan State  85   77  79       241  +25   
82 T83   Natalia Aseguinolaza  North Carolina  81   84  76       241  +25   

T83 T83   Emily Mollard  Campbell  87   79  75       241  +25   
T75 86   Clarissa von Stosch *  College of Charleston  79   83  80       242  +26   
T87 87   Justine Lauer  Old Dominion  88   80  77       245  +29   

89 T88   Abby Glynn  Kansas, Univ. of  93   76  83       252  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

91 T88   Hanna Tanaka  Indiana  91   83  78       252  +36   
90 90   Sarah Hauenstein  Illinois  88   82  83       253  +37   

T83 91   Maddie Dittoe  Indiana  85   81  91       257  +41   
92 92   Kirsty Brodie *  College of Charleston  92   86  83       261  +45   
93 -    Grace Kellar  Minnesota  D   78  71       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 College of Charleston +9 297 292 284 873

1 Viktoria Hund -6 73 70 67 210
T4 Victoria Huskey +1 71 74 72 217
T8 Olivia Hamilton +4 76 71 73 220

T53 Othilie Lied +14 81 77 72 230
T69 Jodee Tindal +19 77 81 77 235

2 Miami +10 301 301 272 874

3 Nataliya Guseva -3 72 73 68 213
T8 Kristyna Frydlova +4 77 76 67 220

T25 Renate Grimstad +8 77 73 74 224
T30 Sara Byrne +9 80 81 64 225
T42 Anna Backman +11 75 79 73 227

3 Maryland +22 313 295 278 886

T4 Laura Van Respaille +1 77 71 69 217
T13 Virunpat Olankitkunchai +5 76 74 71 221
T34 Xiaolin Tian +10 77 79 70 226
T34 Charlotte Lafourcade +10 83 75 68 226
T58 Patricie Mackova +15 83 75 73 231

4 Ohio State +25 314 292 283 889

2 Aneka Seumanutafa -4 75 69 68 212
T25 Lauren Peter +8 78 76 70 224
T46 Kailie Vongsaga +12 79 79 70 228
T58 Kristin Jamieson +15 82 74 75 231
T76 Skylar Thompson +22 84 73 81 238

5 Michigan +26 300 302 288 890

7 Ashley Lau +3 74 74 71 219
T13 Monet Chun +5 74 72 75 221
T25 Hailey Borja +8 77 77 70 224
T53 Ashley Kim +14 75 81 74 230
T58 Mikaela Schulz +15 79 79 73 231

6 Michigan State +29 307 301 285 893

T4 Leila Raines +1 75 76 66 217
T13 Valery Plata +5 76 74 71 221
T50 Paz Marfa +13 82 74 73 229
T58 Yurika Tanida +15 74 82 75 231
T83 Sydney Naro +25 85 77 79 241

7 Old Dominion +31 303 300 292 895

T13 Jana Melichova +5 71 78 72 221
T20 Leah Onosato +7 81 70 72 223
T30 Elsie Verhoeven +9 76 77 72 225
T34 Noemie Sudron +10 75 75 76 226

87 Justine Lauer +29 88 80 77 245

8 North Carolina +33 302 305 290 897

T13 Krista Junkkari +5 72 79 70 221
T25 Nicole Adam +8 76 79 69 224
T34 Jennifer Zhou +10 74 77 75 226
T42 Crista Izuzquiza +11 80 70 77 227
T83 Natalia Aseguinolaza +25 81 84 76 241

9 Minnesota +35 308 300 291 899

T20 Joanne Free +7 75 73 75 223
T25 Grace Curran +8 77 73 74 224
T34 Emma Carpenter +10 77 76 73 226
T53 Annabelle Ackroyd +14 79 78 73 230

93 Grace Kellar +5 0 78 71 149

10 UCF +36 310 298 292 900

T20 Tunrada Piddon +7 78 71 74 223
T30 Ana Laura Collado +9 80 74 71 225
T46 Alyssa Lamoureux +12 78 79 71 228
T46 Jess Baker +12 74 78 76 228
T58 Camille Banzet +15 80 75 76 231

11 Illinois +38 311 300 291 902

T8 Tristyn Nowlin +4 79 73 68 220
T8 Crystal Wang +4 73 76 71 220

T30 Reena Sulkar +9 78 75 72 225
T74 Isabel Sy +21 81 76 80 237

90 Sarah Hauenstein +37 88 82 83 253

T12 Penn State +44 317 304 287 908

T20 Sarah Willis +7 81 74 68 223
T34 Mathilde Delavallade +10 81 76 69 226
T50 Megan McLean +13 76 78 75 229
T53 Isha Dhruva +14 79 76 75 230
T78 Victoria Tip-Aucha +23 82 80 77 239

T12 East Carolina +44 319 293 296 908

T42 Oda Sofie Kilsti +11 79 71 77 227
T42 Michelle Forsland +11 80 77 70 227
T46 Dorthea Forbrigd +12 80 73 75 228
T64 Kathryn Carson +16 80 72 80 232
T80 Julie Boysen Hillestad +24 85 81 74 240

14 North Carolina State +49 322 302 289 913

T20 Monika Hartl +7 82 73 68 223
T53 Lea Klimentova +14 84 75 71 230
T64 Isabel Amezcua +16 80 77 75 232

68 Inja Fric +18 79 80 75 234
T69 Natalie Ambruester +19 81 77 77 235

T15 Boston College +57 320 307 294 921

T8 Angel Lin +4 77 73 70 220
T66 Nathalie Irlbacher +17 80 78 75 233
T69 Bibilani Liu +19 85 75 75 235
T76 Leah Temple Lang +22 82 82 74 238
T78 Alexa Rivas +23 81 81 77 239
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Teams with Players - Round 3

T15 Campbell +57 323 308 290 921

19 Anna Nordfors +6 74 75 73 222
T34 Emily Hawkins +10 77 75 74 226
T74 Alice Sundberg +21 87 79 71 237
T80 Isabell Ekstrom +24 85 83 72 240
T83 Emily Mollard +25 87 79 75 241

17 Kansas, Univ. of +58 317 307 298 922

T34 Sera Tadokoro +10 74 78 74 226
T50 Lauren Heinlein +13 79 76 74 229
T66 Aristelle Acuff +17 82 77 74 233
T80 Hanna Hawks +24 82 82 76 240
T88 Abby Glynn +36 93 76 83 252

18 Indiana +81 329 308 308 945

T58 Valerie Clancy +15 79 75 77 231
T69 Angela Aung +19 83 72 80 235
T69 Mary Parsons +19 82 80 73 235
T88 Hanna Tanaka +36 91 83 78 252

91 Maddie Dittoe +41 85 81 91 257
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Valentina Rossi (Michigan State) 75 75 71 221

86 Clarissa von Stosch (College of Charleston) 79 83 80 242

92 Kirsty Brodie (College of Charleston) 92 86 83 261
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  College of Charleston 297 292 284 873 +9
2  Miami 301 301 272 874 +10
3  Maryland 313 295 278 886 +22
4  Ohio State 314 292 283 889 +25
5  Michigan 300 302 288 890 +26
6  Michigan State 307 301 285 893 +29
7  Old Dominion 303 300 292 895 +31
8  North Carolina 302 305 290 897 +33
9  Minnesota 308 300 291 899 +35
10  UCF 310 298 292 900 +36
11  Illinois 311 300 291 902 +38

T12  Penn State  317 304 287 908 +44
T12  East Carolina  319 293 296 908 +44
14  North Carolina State 322 302 289 913 +49

T15  Boston College 320 307 294 921 +57
T15  Campbell  323 308 290 921 +57
17  Kansas, Univ. of  317 307 298 922 +58
18  Indiana  329 308 308 945 +81

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston 73  70  67  210  -6 
2    Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State 75  69  68  212  -4 
3    Nataliya Guseva  Miami 72  73  68  213  -3 
T4    Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston 71  74  72  217  +1 
T4    Leila Raines  Michigan State 75  76  66  217  +1 
T4    Laura Van Respaille  Maryland 77  71  69  217  +1 
7    Ashley Lau  Michigan 74  74  71  219  +3 
T8    Kristyna Frydlova  Miami 77  76  67  220  +4 
T8    Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston 76  71  73  220  +4 
T8    Angel Lin  Boston College 77  73  70  220  +4 
T8    Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois 79  73  68  220  +4 
T8    Crystal Wang  Illinois 73  76  71  220  +4 
T13    Monet Chun  Michigan 74  72  75  221  +5 
T13    Krista Junkkari  North Carolina 72  79  70  221  +5 
T13    Jana Melichova  Old Dominion 71  78  72  221  +5 
T13    Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland 76  74  71  221  +5 
T13    Valery Plata  Michigan State 76  74  71  221  +5 
T13    Valentina Rossi *  Michigan State 75  75  71  221  +5 
19    Anna Nordfors  Campbell  74  75  73  222  +6 
T20    Joanne Free  Minnesota 75  73  75  223  +7 
T20    Monika Hartl  North Carolina State 82  73  68  223  +7 
T20    Leah Onosato  Old Dominion 81  70  72  223  +7 
T20    Tunrada Piddon  UCF 78  71  74  223  +7 
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Van Respaille Maryland 2.75 -3 
A. Lin BC 2.83 -2 
E. Hawkins Campbell 2.92 -1 
J. Free Minnesota 2.92 -1 
K. Junkkari UNC 3.00 E 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 3.00 E 
T. Nowlin Illinois 3.00 E 
K. Vongsaga Ohio St 3.00 E 
S. Thompson Ohio St 3.08 +1 
A. Nordfors Campbell 3.08 +1 
C. Lafourcade Maryland 3.08 +1 
X. Tian Maryland 3.08 +1 
R. Grimstad UM 3.08 +1 
N. Guseva UM 3.08 +1 
L. Raines Mich St. 3.08 +1 
A. Lau Michigan 3.08 +1 
H. Borja Michigan 3.08 +1 
M. Chun Michigan 3.08 +1 
V. Rossi Mich St. 3.17 +2 
G. Curran Minnesota 3.17 +2 
A. Backman UM 3.17 +2 
K. Frydlova UM 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
V. Hund Charleston 3.83 -5 
C. Wang Illinois 4.00 E 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.00 E 
S. Willis Penn State 4.07 +2 
L. Raines Mich St. 4.07 +2 
K. Frydlova UM 4.07 +2 
V. Rossi Mich St. 4.10 +3 
T. Nowlin Illinois 4.10 +3 
O. Kilsti E Carolina 4.13 +4 
V. Huskey Charleston 4.13 +4 
V. Plata Mich St. 4.13 +4 
E. Verhoeven ODU 4.13 +4 
L. Peter Ohio St 4.13 +4 
N. Sudron ODU 4.13 +4 
J. Melichova ODU 4.13 +4 
M. Chun Michigan 4.17 +5 
A. Lau Michigan 4.17 +5 
G. Curran Minnesota 4.17 +5 
N. Guseva UM 4.17 +5 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 4.20 +6 
K. Junkkari UNC 4.20 +6 
O. Hamilton Charleston 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Guseva UM 4.25 -9 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.42 -7 
N. Adam UNC 4.58 -5 
A. Lamoureux UCF 4.58 -5 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.58 -5 
V. Huskey Charleston 4.58 -5 
O. Hamilton Charleston 4.67 -4 
V. Hund Charleston 4.67 -4 
S. Byrne UM 4.67 -4 
T. Piddon UCF 4.67 -4 
M. Hartl NCSU 4.67 -4 
I. Dhruva Penn State 4.75 -3 
M. Delavallade Penn State 4.75 -3 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 4.75 -3 
L. Van Respaille Maryland 4.75 -3 
Y. Tanida Mich St. 4.75 -3 
A. Lau Michigan 4.75 -3 
V. Plata Mich St. 4.83 -2 
L. Raines Mich St. 4.83 -2 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 4.83 -2 
P. Mackova Maryland 4.83 -2 
A. Backman UM 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 2
N. Guseva UM 2
P. Mackova Maryland 1
I. Amezcua NCSU 1
C. Izuzquiza UNC 1
R. Grimstad UM 1
H. Hawks Kansas 1
L. Van Respaille Maryland 1
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 1
S. Willis Penn State 1
C. Wang Illinois 1
K. Junkkari UNC 1
T. Piddon UCF 1
R. Sulkar Illinois 1
G. Curran Minnesota 1
A. Ackroyd Minnesota 1
E. Carpenter Minnesota 1
N. Adam UNC 1
S. Byrne UM 1

Birdies 
V. Hund Charleston 14
V. Huskey Charleston 12
K. Frydlova UM 11
K. Junkkari UNC 11
S. Byrne UM 11
N. Adam UNC 11
L. Raines Mich St. 10
C. Wang Illinois 10
M. Hartl NCSU 10
N. Sudron ODU 10
V. Plata Mich St. 10
T. Nowlin Illinois 10
L. Van Respaille Maryland 9
J. Free Minnesota 9
J. Melichova ODU 9
O. Hamilton Charleston 9
S. Tadokoro Kansas 9
S. Thompson Ohio St 9
M. Delavallade Penn State 9
N. Guseva UM 9
O. Lied Charleston 9
N. Irlbacher BC 9

Pars 
V. Rossi Mich St. 40
M. Chun Michigan 39
A. Lau Michigan 39
A. Lin BC 38
G. Curran Minnesota 38
J. Zhou UNC 38
A. Nordfors Campbell 38
V. Clancy Indiana 37
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 36
J. Baker UCF 36
E. Verhoeven ODU 36
J. Melichova ODU 36
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 36
K. Carson E Carolina 35
C. Lafourcade Maryland 35
L. Peter Ohio St 35
O. Hamilton Charleston 35
T. Piddon UCF 35
L. Heinlein Kansas 35
O. Kilsti E Carolina 34
L. Raines Mich St. 34
N. Ambruester NCSU 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Briar's Creek Invitational 79.29 92

2 2021 Briar's Creek Invitational 76.52 93

3 2021 Briar's Creek Invitational 73.65 93

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Briar's Creek Invitational 76.47 278

 

The Golf Club at Briar's Creek: 2021 Briar's Creek Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 342     15 64 11 2 1 

2 3 128     12 62 14 5   

3 4 362     8 70 12 3   

4 3 170     3 65 21 4   

5 5 499     17 54 18 4   

6 4 380     7 63 19 4   

7 5 440   3 43 36 9 1 1 

8 4 344     17 52 23 1   

9 4 337     10 62 17 3 1 

10 5 517   7 44 38 4     

11 4 303     6 59 20 6 2 

12 4 376     4 69 16 4   

13 4 389     8 67 14 3 1 

14 4 354     16 62 14 1   

15 3 147     12 57 22 2   

16 4 380     8 58 22 3 2 

17 3 158     10 54 25 3 1 

18 5 484   1 18 55 13 6   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 303 +0.34 

16 4 380 +0.29 

4 3 170 +0.28 

17 3 158 +0.26 

12 4 376 +0.22 

6 4 380 +0.22 

9 4 337 +0.18 

13 4 389 +0.16 

15 3 147 +0.15 

2 3 128 +0.13 

3 4 362 +0.11 

5 5 499 +0.10 

8 4 344 +0.09 

18 5 484 +0.05 

1 4 342 +0.03 

14 4 354 +0.00 

7 5 440 -0.38 

10 5 517 -0.58 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 337 +0.84 

4 3 170 +0.84 

5 5 499 +0.72 

12 4 376 +0.70 

10 5 517 +0.54 

11 4 303 +0.52 

14 4 354 +0.51 

3 4 362 +0.48 

1 4 342 +0.40 

17 3 158 +0.35 

8 4 344 +0.35 

15 3 147 +0.34 

16 4 380 +0.32 

2 3 128 +0.28 

6 4 380 +0.26 

18 5 484 +0.26 

13 4 389 +0.18 

7 5 440 -0.59 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 376 +0.52 

5 5 499 +0.46 

4 3 170 +0.44 

11 4 303 +0.43 

3 4 362 +0.40 

9 4 337 +0.39 

14 4 354 +0.39 

17 3 158 +0.32 

16 4 380 +0.28 

13 4 389 +0.28 

8 4 344 +0.28 

2 3 128 +0.26 

1 4 342 +0.18 

6 4 380 +0.11 

18 5 484 +0.09 

15 3 147 +0.06 

10 5 517 -0.04 

7 5 440 -0.32 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 303 +0.34 

16 4 380 +0.29 

4 3 170 +0.28 

17 3 158 +0.26 

12 4 376 +0.22 

6 4 380 +0.22 

9 4 337 +0.18 

13 4 389 +0.16 

15 3 147 +0.15 

2 3 128 +0.13 

3 4 362 +0.11 

5 5 499 +0.10 

8 4 344 +0.09 

18 5 484 +0.05 

1 4 342 +0.03 

14 4 354 +0.00 

7 5 440 -0.38 

10 5 517 -0.58 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Briar's Creek Invitational
The Golf Club at Briar's Creek

Johns Island, SC 
2021 Briar's Creek Invitational 

Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 16 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 342     24 186 56 11 1 

2 3 128     25 183 55 13 2 

3 4 362     21 165 74 16 2 

4 3 170     8 158 81 24 7 

5 5 499     28 135 90 20 5 

6 4 380     27 179 63 9   

7 5 440   10 131 112 19 5 1 

8 4 344     31 160 78 8 1 

9 4 337     19 149 79 26 5 

10 5 517   9 77 128 45 15 4 

11 4 303     13 169 66 23 7 

12 4 376     9 160 79 28 2 

13 4 389     25 178 68 6 1 

14 4 354     29 151 85 12 1 

15 3 147     31 178 60 8 1 

16 4 380     27 162 73 13 3 

17 3 158     21 173 69 9 6 

18 5 484   2 60 141 53 19 3 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21289&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

